H
IG
H
 PR
ESSU
R
E SO
D

Qty.
M.O.L.
(mm)
L.C.L.
(mm)
Lamp Approx.
Initial
Lumens ( m)
Ra Rated
Av. Life
(hrs)
Fig.
No.
Voltage (V) Current (A)
Tubular E27 base
NHT50SDX/E27 50 T30 E27 24 110 75 45 — 2500 82 6000 1
NHT70SDX/E27 70 T35 E27 12 140 89 85 — 3500 83 6000 2
NHT100SDX/E27 100 T35 E27 12 140 89 80 — 5000 83 6000 2
NHT150SDX/E27 150 T40 E27 12 155 97 100 — 7800 85 9000 3
Tubular Frosted E27 base
NHT50FSDX/E27 50 T30 E27 24 110 — 45 — 2400 82 6000 1
NHT70FSDX/E27 70 T35 E27 12 140 — 85 — 3350 83 6000 2
NHT100FSDX/E27 100 T35 E27 12 140 — 80 — 4800 83 6000 2
NHT150FSDX/E27 150 T40 E27 12 155 — 100 — 7300 85 9000 3
Tubular E40 base
NHT150SDX/E40 150 T48 E40 12 211 127 100 1.90 7800 85 9000 4
NHT250SDX/E40 250 T48 E40 12 211 127 100 3.10 13500 85 9000 4
NHT400SDX/E40 400 T48 E40 12 257 150 100 4.70 24000 85 9000 5
ø30
11
0
m